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Women / 4 / Jr.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyndall Keys426
Love Gymnastics

9.650 9.550 9.6509.100 37.950
1 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Emma Housley425
Love Gymnastics

9.300 9.650 9.6508.500 37.100
3 1 5T 2T 2 

2 

Allie Cordes421
Love Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.7008.750 36.800
4 7 3T 1 3T

3T

Victoria Murtagh428
Love Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 9.1509.050 36.800
5 4 2 8T 3T

3T

Gloria Gajewskey402
Manning Gymnastics

9.350 9.600 9.5007.800 36.250
2 2 13 4 5 

5 

Hannah Diaz De Leon424
Love Gymnastics

9.000 9.450 9.4008.300 36.150
6 5 9 5 6 

6 

Addie Rocha417
United Gymnastics

8.500 9.000 9.1508.400 35.050
10 8 7 8T 7 

7 

Mackinsey Hatch412
Powerhouse TNT

8.750 8.750 9.0008.350 34.850
8T 9 8 12 8 

8 

Makenzie Smith408
MJG

8.750 8.300 9.1508.500 34.700
8T 13 5T 8T 9 

9 

Zara Crosby422
Love Gymnastics

8.100 8.500 9.3508.000 33.950
12 11 12 6 10 

10 

Jessica Beckman416
United Gymnastics

8.400 8.400 8.9508.100 33.850
11 12 10 13 11 

11 

Claire Carey431
tnt elite

8.850 8.550 8.8007.600 33.800
7 10 14 14 12 

12 

McKenna Alday410
Powerhouse TNT

7.850 7.900 9.0508.050 32.850
13 14 11 11 13 

13 

Jaydee De Luna411
Powerhouse TNT

6.600 6.100 8.7007.000 28.400
14 15 15 15 14 

14 

Simara Behr419
Love Gymnastics

0.000 9.250 9.3008.750 27.300
15 6 3T 7 15 

15 
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